
UPCOMING WHS CLASS REUNIONS  

2021 REUNIONS
CLASS DATE CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL or other info

1954 October 2, 2021 Arlan Anglemeyer 620-221-6343 arlan.anglemeyer5645@gmail.com

620-222-1741 Annual informal mini reunion dinner the 1st Sat in Oct. 
Full reunion each 5 years.

Sheryle Schuyler Ohm 620-221-1674 who2@cox.net

1956 October 1-2, 2021 Gene Norton 214-202-1395
Louise Eastman Stevenson 620-221-0769

1959 April ?? Jimalene Cales 620-221-1001 jkc@hit.net

July 10, 2021  2nd Saturday of July each year for coffee 
October 2, 2021

1961 No current plans Donna Thompson
Carol Wray Campbell 620-221-1593

1965 June 26,2021 Ruth Archambeau 620-229-3589 rayandruth@cox.net

Facebook Winfield High School Class of 1965

1966 Postponing until Spring '22 Chris Jarvis 620-222-7563 C Cjarvis@cox.net

620-221-6391 H
Facebook Winfield KS Class of '66

1970 70th Birthday Party Micki McMurray Finny 620-222-1261 micki.winfield@gmail.com

   Next Year!
  

1971 October 9, 2021 Nancy Barnthouse Wilson 620-221-0948 12-4pm Baden Square
   50th Celebration! Jim McClung 620-221-4467 Note: Robyn organizes monthly class lucheons 

Robim McCullum 620-221-9592 mccollumrobyn@gmail.com
Class Creator
https://www.classcreator.com/findschool-school.cfm?cid=1&sid=17&ctid=4371



1976 October 15-16, 2021 Mark & Carol Ohm 316-734-6367 mrk_ohm@yahoocom

Tammy Flock McClanahan 720-252-9546 mcclat@gmail.com

Facebook Winfield High School Class of '76
https://www.facebook.com/groups/653155734717788/?fref=nf

1981 Considering plans Jamie Butler Kaiser 620-222-2482 jamie_kaiser@cox.net

Karla Berhorst Smith 620-218-1673
Paige Hower Camp paige_camp@usd465.com

Janice Simmons Smith

1986 July 17, 2021 Roxann Taylor 620-262-7873 roxanndennett@scglobal.net

Facebook Winfield High School Class of '86

1991 July 30-31, 2021 Laura Buterbaugh Bradbury 620-221-4809 H lalobu@hotmail.com

620-222-7593 C
Facebook Winfield (KS) High School Class of 1991  

https://www.facebook.com/groups/88524142765/?fref=nf

1996 September 3-4, 2021 Rachel Elrod Price 620-229-3928 rellyrod77@gmail.com

Facebook Winfield High School Class of 1996

https://www.facebook.com/WHS96/?fref=ts

2001 October 8-10, 2021 Ashli Mildfelt Skapik 316-925-5255 ashli.mildfelt@gmail.com

Amanda Murphy amanda_murphy@usd465.com

Facebook https://www.facebook.com/groups/891608434285195/

2006 ??? Catherine Morgan Phares 620-446-2452 seanphares@att.net

Bre Rozell Schoon 620-218-1729 bre.rozell@yahoo.com

2011 No plans as of now Alyssa Hutto 620-222-4664
Possibly next year Facebook  https://www.facebook.com/groups/winfieldhigh2011/


